



DETAILED BID RESULTS
CITY OF SANTA MARIA
 E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org



PROJECT: SOUTHBOUND OFFRAMP AND BETTERAVIA ROAD IMPROVEMENTS AT HWY 101 INTERCHANGE
PROJECT
BID NO.: 2018/08
BID OPENING DATE: 9/25/2018

\$ 739,113.00	\$ 821,365.00	\$ 851,639.00
Granite Constuction Company P.O. Box 6744 Santa Barbara, CA 93160-6744	R. Burke Corporation P.O. Box 957 San Luis Obispo, CA 93406-0957	Souza Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 3810 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403

	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL		
BASE BID ITEMS		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
1	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		
2	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	49,568.00	\$ 49,568.00	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00		
4	PREPARE WATER POLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00		
5	TEMPERARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	300.00	\$ 300.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
6	TEMPERARY FIBER ROLL	760	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,280.00	4.50	\$ 3,420.00	4.50	\$ 3,420.00	6.00	\$ 4,560.00		
7	TEMPERARY SILT FENCE	180	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00	4.50	\$ 810.00	5.00	\$ 900.00	7.00	\$ 1,260.00		
8	TEMPERARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00		
9	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00		
10	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	2,500	CY	\$ 75.00	\$ 187,500.00	35.00	\$ 87,500.00	55.00	\$ 137,500.00	40.00	\$ 100,000.00		
11	WOOD CHIPS (4" THICK)	110	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,500.00	70.00	\$ 7,700.00	77.00	\$ 8,470.00	81.00	\$ 8,910.00		
12	RELOCATE IRRIGATION SYSTEM	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	9,350.00	\$ 9,350.00	10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	10,750.00	\$ 10,750.00		
13	3" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE)	300	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00	15.00	\$ 4,500.00	16.00	\$ 4,800.00	18.00	\$ 5,400.00		
14	COMPOST BERM	310	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,200.00	12.70	\$ 3,937.00	14.00	\$ 4,340.00	15.00	\$ 4,650.00		
15	HYDROSEED	5,000	SQFT	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,500.00	0.39	\$ 1,950.00	0.50	\$ 2,500.00	0.69	\$ 3,450.00		
16	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE SUBBASE	210	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,600.00	40.00	\$ 8,400.00	70.00	\$ 14,700.00	114.00	\$ 23,940.00		
17	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	740	CY	\$ 85.00	\$ 62,900.00	80.00	\$ 59,200.00	70.00	\$ 51,800.00	84.00	\$ 62,160.00		
18	SLURRY SEAL	2,690	SQYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,760.00	9.00	\$ 24,210.00	9.00	\$ 24,210.00	9.20	\$ 24,748.00		
19	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	1,059	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 148,260.00	165.00	\$ 174,735.00	135.00	\$ 142,965.00	148.00	\$ 156,732.00		
20	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	4	SQYD	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	125.00	\$ 500.00	130.00	\$ 520.00	302.00	\$ 1,208.00		
21	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	400	SQYD	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	25.00	\$ 10,000.00	18.00	\$ 7,200.00	24.00	\$ 9,600.00		
22	ROADSIDE SIGN (TWO-POST)	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	640.00	\$ 1,280.00	1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	736.00	\$ 1,472.00		
23	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1.8' THICK)	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00		
24	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, TYPE A1-6, CITY)	1,150	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 46,000.00	19.00	\$ 21,850.00	34.00	\$ 39,100.00	33.00	\$ 37,950.00		
25	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, TYPE A2-6)	100	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	48.00	\$ 4,800.00	44.00	\$ 4,400.00	66.00	\$ 6,600.00		
26	MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE)	1,690	SQFT	\$ 15.00	\$ 25,350.00	8.50	\$ 14,365.00	14.00	\$ 23,660.00	23.00	\$ 38,870.00		
27	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP)	340	SQFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,200.00	16.00	\$ 5,440.00	22.00	\$ 7,480.00	26.00	\$ 8,840.00		
28	REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER, AND SIDEWALK)	430	SQFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,150.00	3.60	\$ 1,548.00	3.00	\$ 1,290.00	40.00	\$ 17,200.00		
29	RECONSTRUCT FENCE, TYPE CL-6	170	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,500.00	75.00	\$ 12,750.00	33.00	\$ 5,610.00	46.00	\$ 7,820.00		
30	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	1	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	300.00	\$ 300.00	200.00	\$ 200.00	144.00	\$ 144.00		
31	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	4	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	325.00	\$ 1,300.00	300.00	\$ 1,200.00	375.00	\$ 1,500.00		
32	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00		
33	TRAFFIC STRIPING	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00		
34	RELOCATE TRAFFIC SIGNAL & LIGHTING	1	LS	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	98,500.00	\$ 98,500.00	110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	117,000.00	\$ 117,000.00		
35	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 77,700.00	\$ 77,700.00	73,000.00	\$ 73,000.00	100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00		
TOTAL:				\$ 854,350.00		\$ 739,113.00		\$ 821,365.00		\$ 851,639.00		\$ 851,639.00	

LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS			
Chrisp Company - Bloomington CA			Striping
Lee Wilson Electric - Arroyo Grande, CA			Electrical
KCI Environmental, Inc. - San Luis Obispo, CA			Erosion Control Irrigation
Pavement Coatings Co. - Jarupa, CA			Slurry

OTHER BIDS	
Calpotland Construction	\$ 893,537.00